Human Resources Officer Assignments

To reach the detailers, call (901) 874-4054 (DSN 882) or select an e-mail link below.  Written correspondence can be scanned and e-mailed.  The mailing addresses are:

	Regular/USPS mail:
	Overnight/FedEx mail:

	Navy Personnel Command
	Detailer’s Name

	Human Resources Officer Assignments
	Navy Personnel Command

	PERS-4421
	Whitten Bldg S-791, Room C109

	5720 Integrity Drive
	5750 Commitment Loop

	Millington, TN  38055-4400
	Millington, TN  38055-4400





	Branch Head, HR Head Detailer
CAPT Steven F. Friloux
e-mail: steven.friloux@navy.mil
	1207 FTS Officer Detailer
CDR Ben Heinemeier
e-mail:  Benjamin.heinemeier@navy.mil


	1200 AC LCDR Post Milestone/CDR Officer Detailer
CDR Shaletha R. Moran
e-mail:  Shaletha.moran@navy.mil

	Detailing Assistant 
Christy Mosby
e-mail:  christy.mosby@navy.mil 


1200 AC ENS to LCDR Pre-Milestone 
Officer Detailer
LCDR Erik Moss
[bookmark: _GoBack]e-mail:  erik.moss@navy.mil




HR Officer Community Managers (OCM)

	HR AC OCM
CDR Tricia Cronau
e-mail: tricia.a.cronau@navy.mil

	HR Assistant OCM
Mr. Alan Bonifer
e-mail:  alan.bonifer@navy.mil


	HR FTS/SELRES OCM
LCDR Chris Webster
e-mail:  christopher.m.webster@navy.mil

	





Millington Region Captain

	CAPT Brent Cower
e-mail: brent.e.cower@navy.mil





